

Signature:

Martin Luther King Jr. Celebration for Florida, Inc.

www.mlkdaytonabeach.org

501(c) 3 Non-profit Corporation P. O. Box 11453 Daytona Beach, FL 32120

2024 SPONSORSHIP FORM Deadline to ensure sponsorship recognition: January 3, 2024

Sponsor/Company Name:	Phone
Contact Person: (Print)	Email:
Please select from the following Sponsorship Levels:	
□SIGNATURE SPONOR-\$5000.00	
 Includes \$3K in scholarships in Sponsors name Corporation Logo on Website and All Marketing materia Special Recognition at all Events Banner with Corporation logo displayed at all events 10 Reserved Seats at Banquet Reserved Table (10) at Prayer Breakfast 	al as
□GOLD SPONSOR -\$3000.00	
 Includes \$2K in scholarships in Sponsors name Corporation Logo on website and all marketing material Special Recognition at all Events 5 Reserved Seats at Banquet 5 Reserved Seats at Prayer Breakfast 	
□SILVER SPONSOR-\$2000.00	
 Includes a \$1K in scholarship in Sponsors name Corporation Logo on Website and All Marketing materia Special Recognition at all Events 4 Reserved Seats at Banquet 4 Reserved Seats at Prayer Breakfast 	al
□I HAVE A DREAM SPONSOR-\$1200.00	
 Includes \$200.00 book scholarship to each recipient Special Recognition at all Events 2 Reserved Seats at Banquet 2 Reserved Seats at Prayer Breakfast 	
□DAY OF SERVICE SPONSOR – \$1000.00 or donations of s	supplies valued at \$1000.00
 Special Recognition at all Events Corporation Logo and Sign at location of Service Project 2 Reserved Seats at Banquet and Prayer Breakfast 	et (30 days)
Other Donation: \$ (please enter the amount) wi	ll be used for general scholarship fund.
TOTAL ENCLOSED: \$I understand that and that MLK Celebration for Florida, Inc. is a 501(c)3 Not-leductible as allowed by law."	

Please mail checks payable to MLK Celebration for Florida, Inc., PO Box 11453 Daytona Beach, FL 32120 If you have any question, please contact Kim Brown-Crawford at (386) 451-1108 info@mlkdaytonabeach.org

_____ Date: _____